
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

147 
15 
38 
44 
55 

3 
13 

333 
79 
36 

296 
4 

68 
12 

280 
480 

Name 

Tobias Caprani 
Mads Fredsøe 
Anders Eggers 
Kasper Kristiansen 
Mads Nørgaard 
Alexander Nørgaard 
claus sejr nielsen 
Fin Petersen 
Marc Greve 
N ikolaj M ichael amby silassen 
Christian Pedersen 
Tino Hole 
Claus Sørensen 
Lasse Hesse ldahl H jort Nie lsen 
Domenik Rosenburg 
Maik Dö..?? 

Class 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

MM Open 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:09.848 
1:10.771 
1:13.231 
1:13.294 
1:13.843 
1:14.901 
1:15.224 
1:15.638 
1:15.823 
1:15.884 
1:17.130 
1:17.423 
1:20.356 
1:21.671 
1:24.642 
1:24.757 

Diff 

0.923 
3.383 
3.446 
3.995 
5.053 
5.376 
5.790 
5.975 
6.036 
7.282 
7.575 

10.508 
11.823 
14.794 
14.909 

Best Speed 

68,549 
67,655 
65,382 
65,326 
64,840 
63,924 
63,650 
63,302 
63,147 
63,096 
62,077 
61,842 
59,585 
58,625 
56,568 
56,491 

In Lap 

14 
3 
8 
6 

11 
7 
3 
3 
6 

11 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Mads Nørgaard 

GZ Racingteam 

JKK Tuning 

Schacht Racing 
Team Mokka 
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Vojens 
Sunday 

Blue - 1300-1320 

Qualifying started at 13:00:41 

Vojens 1,330 km 

05-07-2015 13:00 


